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TU Code Module CodeModule Title Day Date Time

Duration of 

Exam Lecture LOCATION

TU114/3 HRMG4004 Contemporary Issues in HRM Tuesday 06th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Adele Grazi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/4 HRMG 4005 Perfromance Management Tuesday 06th January 2026 18-00 - 20-00 2 Hrs Marese Kelly Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU117/1 BMSMT 9005 Customs & International Trade Tuesday 06th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Maurice Brady Courtyard, Ground Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU117/1 MANG1708 Introduction to Customer Care Wednesday 14th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Maurice Brady Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU117/2 BSMT9023 Quantitative Analysis & Excel Tuesday 06th January 2026 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Gerry Colreavy Courtyard, Ground Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU306/1 MRKT9001 Marketing  Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ciara Gilmartin Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU306/1 FNCE9000 Finance for Marketers Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Valentyna Tarkovska Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU306/1 MGMT9003 Management Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Christina Ryan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU309/1 MGMT9019 Strategic Management 1 Tuesday 06th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs John Murray Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU309/1 MGMT1053 Analytics for Strategic Decision Making' Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs John  Crowe Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU309/1 FNCE 9103 Finance for Strategic Decision Making Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Valentyna Tarkovska Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU315/1 FNCE1103 Venture Finance Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Elaine Mooney Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street, 

TU315/1 MGMT1075 Management & Organisational Behaviour Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Marese Kelly Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU315/1 INNT9001 Innovation Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Saad  Ahmed Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU315/1 MGMT 3035 Project Management Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU317 RETL1005 Finance for non Financial Managers Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Joe Molumby/Michael KealyRoom 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU317 RETL1006 Marketing Fashion Brands Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Joan Keegan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU318/1 FNSA 9000 Financial Statement Analysis Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Lonergan Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU318/1 FNES9000 Econometrics 1 Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Lucía Morales                Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU318/1 DERI9000 Derivatives Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Brian Byrne Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU318/1 FNCE9005 International Finance 1 Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 hrs Iryna Mazur Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU318/1 CFNC9000 Corporate Finance 1 Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs James  Fitzgerald Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU353/1 MGMT 1031 Management Control and Decision Making Monday 12th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Mark Ryan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU353/1 CFNC 2000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU353/2 CGVE 1000 Corporate Governance, Ethics & Responsibility Friday 16th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Stephen Linnane On-Line - Brightspace

TU353A/1 MGMT 1031 Management Control and Decision Making Monday 12th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Mark Ryan On-Line - Brightspace

TU353A/1 CFNC 2000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU353A/2 CGVE1000 Corporate Governance, Ethics & Responsibility Friday 16th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Stephen Linnane On-Line - Brightspace

TU356/1 HRMG9000 HRM in Context Thursday 08th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Elaine  Rossister On-Line - Brightspace

TU356/2 HRMG9007 Designing, Delivering and Evaluating Strategic Learning and Development ProvisionThursday 08th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Ciara Nolan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU356/2 HRMG9008 Managing Employment Relations Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Yanyi Wang Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU366/1 STLP 1003 Strategic Management 1 Tuesday 06th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs John Murray Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU366/1 FNCE 9103 Finance for Strategic Decision Making Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.30 2.5 Hrs Juan Pablo Fravega Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU366/2 HRMG9000 HRM in Context Thursday 08th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Elaine  Rossister Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU366/2 STLP2000 Strategic Management 2 Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Donal  O'Brien Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU378/1 SCMT3001 Strategic Operations Management Monday 05th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Waleed Abo-Hamad Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU378/1 LOGT9402 Logistics and Supply Chain Management Fundamentals Thursday 08th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Nikolaos Valantasis KanellosRoom 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU378/1 MGMT9876 Strategic Procurement Management Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Marzieh Nazemzadeh Goki Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423/1 CFNC 2000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423A/1 MGMT 1031 Management Control and Decision Making Monday 12th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Mark Ryan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423A/1 CFNC 2000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423/1 MGMT 1031 Management Control and Decision Making Monday 12th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Mark Ryan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5535 BSMT2002 Time Series Analysis 1 Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Qianru Shang Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5535 INFS9404 Foundation of Intelligent Systems Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Patrick Matthews Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 MGMT1059 Organisational Behaviour Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Daire Hooper Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 PRJM2003 Project Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5534 INFS4005 Mobile Applications Development Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Thoa Pham Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 BSMT9044 Business Decision Making Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Lab 1025, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU5534 INFM4000 Strategy for IT Professionals Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Sharon Feeney Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5535 DATA2002 NoSQL Database Development Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Farrah Higgins Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5537/1 STLP 1003 Strategic Management 1 Tuesday 06th January 2026 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs John Murray Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5537/1 FNCE 9103 Finance for Strategic Decision Making Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.30 2.5 Hrs Juan Pablo Fravega Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5553 CFNC 2000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 13th January 2026 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU673/2 PROJ2000 Project Management Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Fiachra Coll Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 ACCT2101 Management Accounting Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Grainne Tighe Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 ECON3102 Economics Of Business A Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Alan Murray Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU673/2 MANG2102 Management Org Behaviour Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Hana Hlochova Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 FNCE2017 Business Finance A Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Valentyna Tarkovska Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/1 COMM1001 Communication Studies Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Ruth Casey Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU674/2 LOGT2012 Supply Chain Mgmt  Concepts Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 ECON2010 Business Economics Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/2 BUSL2001 Business Law Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Stephen Linane Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 FNCE2017 Business Finance A Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Valentyna Tarkovska Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/2 INFS2015 E-Business Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Plamen Petkov Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU675/2 MRKT2324 Media Communications Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Victoria Ourzik Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/2 MRKT2323 Management Accounting for Marketing Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Helen Gately O' Brien Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU675/2 MRKT2322 Microeconomics Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Alan Murray Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU903/1 QMD2003 Quantitative Methods 1 & 2 Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Gráinne Murphy Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 MRKT9408 Marketing 1 Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Margaret Anne Lawlor Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Alice  Luby Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU903/1 ECON9105 Introductory Microeconomics Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Emma Howard Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 Principles of Management Thursday 15th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Niall Hayes Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU903/3 Strategic Management Tools Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Eoghan O'Grady Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 SISY1000 Strategic Information Systems Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Audrey Jennings Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 HRMG4005 Performance Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Elaine  Rossister Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU903/4 BSST6005 Strategy Case Competition Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Eoghan O'Grady Lab 1025, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street, 

TU903/4 MGMT4103 Corporate Governance and Business Ethics Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Keiron Fletcher Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 MATH1011 Quantitative Techniques Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Ayman  Tobial Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU904/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Alice  Luby Lab 3089, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU904/1 Principles of Management Thursday 15th January 2026 9.30 - 11.00 1.5 Hrs Niall Hayes Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU904/2 MRKT9408 Marketing 1 Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Margaret-Anne Lawlor Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/3 Strategic Management Tools Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Eoghan O'Grady Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 BSST6005 Strategy Case Competition Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Eoghan O'Grady Lab 1025, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street, 

TU904/4 MGMT4103 Corporate Governance and Business Ethics Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Keiron Fletcher Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/2 ECON2007 Economy of Ireland Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Nicola Timoney Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU905/2 ECON2017 Microeconomics Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Rawayda Abdou Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/2 FNCE2020 Financial Markets & Analysis (Repeat Student Only) Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Pearlean Chadha Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/2 MATH2014 Maths for Economics & Finance 2 Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/3 FNCE3016 Crporate Finace Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs James  Fitgerald Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/1 MRKT9408 Marketing Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Daire  Hooper Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/1 ECON9103 Introductory Macroeonomics Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran Courtyard, Ground Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU906/3 HRMG 3007 Managing Diversity Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Adele Grazi Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/3 HRMG3009 Ethics & Corporate Goverence Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Elaine Rossiter Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/3 HRMG 4004 Contemporary Issues in HRM Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Ciara Nolan Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/4 HRMG3007 Managing Diversity Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Elaine  Rossister Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU906/4 HRMG4005 Performance Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Elaine  Rossister Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/1 LOGM1005 Introduction to Supply Chain Management Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Chao Ji Hyland Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/2 MGMT2037 Intro to Ops Mgmt Tuesday 06th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Chao Ji Hyland Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU907/2 MATH2002 Management Science Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Waleed Abo-Hamad Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/2 MRKT1001 Marketing Friday 09th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Daire  Hooper Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU907/3 FNCE3007 Finance Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Junyu Song Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/4 SISY1000 Strategic Information Systems Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Audrey Jennings Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/4 MGMT4010 Partnerships & Outsourcing Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Maurice Brady Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/2 MGMT2013 Management Science Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Valentyna Tarkovska Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/1 MRKT9408 Marketing Friday 09th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Conor Horan Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/1 MATH1005 Quantitative Methods Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Qianru Shang Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/1 MATH1006 Basic Statistics Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU912/2 BSMT2002 Time Series Analysis 1 Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Qianru Shang Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/2 DATA2001 Enterprise Database Systems Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Audrey Jennings Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/2 PRJM2003 Project Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU912/2 DATA2000 Algorithms & Data Structures 1 Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Thoa Pham Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/3 INFS9404 Foundation of Intelligent Systems Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Patrick Matthews Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/3 BSMT9044 Business Decision Making Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Lab 1025, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,
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TU912/3 DATA2002 NoSQL Database Development Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Farrah  Higgins Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/3 BSMT 9045 Business Intelligence Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Garry O'Regan Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/4 STMG 4013 Supply Chain Analytics Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs John  Crowe Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU912/4 INFM4000 Strategy for IT Professionals Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Sharon Feeney Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/1 MRKT9408 Marketing Friday 09th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Conor Horan Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/1 MATH1005 Quantitative Methods Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Qianru Shang Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/1 Basic Statistics Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU914/2 INFS2004 Algorithims & Data Structures 1 Tuesday 06th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Catherine Higgins Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU914/2 MGMT2007 Organisational Behaviour Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Daire Hooper Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 INFS2005 Database Fundamentals Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Tarun Israni Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 ACCT9208 Management Accounting Friday 09th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Junyu Song Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 BSMT9042 Intro to Supply Chain Management Monday 12th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/3 INFS3004 Enterprise Database Systems Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Audrey Jennings Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/3 MGMT3031 Project Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU914/3 INFS3031 Web Development 1 (Java) Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jenny Munnelly Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/4 INFS4005 Mobile Applications Development Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Thoa Pham Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/4 INFS4007 Distributed Systems Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jenny Munnelly Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/4 INFM4000 Strategy for IT Professionals Wednesday 14th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Sharon Feeney Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/2 MRKT2421 Marketing Research Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Artemisa Jaramillo Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU922/2 MATH2420 Statistics Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs
Alan Murray

Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/2 MRKT2422 Business-to-Business Marketing  OPTION Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Lesley Murphy Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/3 MRKT3500 Organisation & the Individual Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ciaran O Carroll Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU922/3 MRKT3503 Business-to-Business Marketing OPTION Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Lesley Murphy Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/3 MRKT3501 Prespectives of International Marketing Wednesday 14th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Helen  Chen Mansolas Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU924/2 RETL2000 Retail Management 2 Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Damian O'Reilly Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/2 TECH2008 Digital Business Transformation 1 Wednesday 07th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Wendy Shaw Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/3 BUS3007 Business Analytics Monday 05th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Lorraine  Sweeney Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/3 LOGT3000 Retail Buying & logistics Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Fiachra  Coll Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/4 RETL4009 Retail Shopper Management Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Damian O'Reilly Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU924/4 MGMT4003 Strategic Retail Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Donal O'Brien Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/4 RETL4015 Web Analytics Friday 09th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Damien Smyth Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/4 RETL4020 Digital Business Transformation 2 Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Wendy Shaw Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU925/4 RETL4009 Retail Shopper Management Tuesday 06th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Damian O'Reilly Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU925/4 MGMT4003 Strategic Retail Management Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Donal  O'Brien Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/3 COMM9402 Communications Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Laurence Anne Paveau Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU931/3 MGMT3000 International Business Management Wednesday 07th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Laurence Anne Paveau Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/3 HRMG9402 HRM Thursday 08th January 2026 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Hana Hlochova Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU931/3 FNCE3011 Corporate Finance 1 Tuesday 13th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Joe Molumby/Michael KealyHall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/4 MGMT4103 Corporate Governance and Business Ethics Tuesday 13th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Keiron Fletcher Hall 1, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 IBUS  2005  Consumer Behaviour Monday 05th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Jade Kim Hall 2, National Stadium, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 BUS  4007 International Finance Systems Thursday 08th January 2026 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Elaine Mooney Lab 1020, 1st Floor, TU Dublin Aungier Street,

TU3136 ENGA  4001 English Literature of Ireland Monday 12th January 2026 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sascha Harris Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street


